CHILDCARE FEES STRUCTURE (2016) #&)LH D45t (2016)

Details 4077 Amount %% (New 5 3T) Payment Schedule Remarks V¥ EH W
KR
Monthly Fee %} H 2~ 3% * $800.00 (Full Day 4>°K) Upon admission | Monthly fees are payable by the
* $650.00 (Half Day -°K) monthly 5™ of each month
MNEE TG B RS T | 2 2 e AR A H I 5 11 S
i i

Registration Fee i % %%

$100.00

When a childcare place
is confirmed 4fficH
VAW

Fees paid are non-refundable and
non-transferable

ST 2 HANRERIE AL iE

Deposit 14>

Amount equivalent to a
month’s fee

REF A H Ak

Upon admission of your

child M ITH G

Deposit will be refunded upon
giving one month’s withdrawal
notice

B g A g, e

A osiRit
Insurance 1% 2% $10.00 Upon admission of your | Insurance  coverage is per
child M= TT46 calendar year and  non-
refundable
TR < 2 4 A AT 3, BANRE
Uniform (Min. 2 sets) $28.00 per set fEE Upon admission of your | Nil JC
Bk (20 PIER) $32.00 per set (2XL — 3XL) | child M 22 FF 46
S ESIPNE]
PE Attire (Min. 2 sets) $20.00 per set Ff£ Upon admission of your | Nil ¢
B (RDE) $24.00 per set (2XL — 3XL) | child MA2ETITUG
S ESIPNE]
Name Tags % F-Fr%s $5.00 for 3 pieces &t =4~ | Upon admission of your | Nil &

$8.00 for 6 pieces Ff /5

child M ZTF 4R

Mattress R $40.00 each 4> Upon admission of your | For full-day children only
child M2 TT 06 HBR AR PR

Mattress Cover (Min. 2 $12.00 per set f}£ Upon admission of your | For full-day children only

sets) R (/D E) child M2 TT 46 MR R

Thermometer &% 11 $5.00 each &4 Upon admission of your | Nil JG

child M ZTT 46

Late payment of $20.00 Nil JG Levied for payments made after
childcare fee iR 24 % 9% 1] 5" of each month or for failed
= CDA or Giro deduction
O AEREA B s LS
BN LR RV I R P A
B 27 BRAS B R IR T A
Late pick-up fee $10.00 for every block of | Nil 7& Nil TG

IBHEA K

15 minutes &F B¢ 15 434

Trial Period (Min. 2
weeks)

U (20 A~ A2 100)

$500.00 (Full Day 4>°K)
$400.00 (Half Day 2f-K)

A minimum fee of
$500.00 (FD) or
$400.00 (HD) will be
levied

ALK SR

Registration & insurance fees are
non-refundable. The rest of the
incidental charges apply.

4% P LR 2 4 A RER G .
HoAth 2 PG E N

Excursion K[ JiF

According to Location

AR 1 A

Ad Hoc #HAT18 %N

Nil &

* Before government subsidy. Subsidy is applicable to Singaporean child only.
The revised incidental charges and childcare fee will take effect on 1 January 2016.
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